NOTICE OF A MEETING OF

KNAPTON PARISH COUNCIL
to be held on
TUESDAY, 6" JUNE 2023
at 7.30pm in
KNAPTON VILLAGE HALL

Chairman: Peter Neatherway

1)
2)
3)
4)

5)
6)

7)
8)

9)

Apologies for Absence

Declarations of Interest

Clirs Ed Maxfield, Peter Neatherway
Minutes of the Meetings held on 9t May

Matters Arising

Parish Councillor’s reports
Financial Report
Village Sign

Any Other Business

10) Date of Next Meeting (4" July)



